
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

PERFORMANCES: 
SAT. MARCH 8 @ 10AM & 2PM 
SUN. MARCH 9 @ 11AM & 3PM 

 

KIDS 1 AND UP MUST PURCHASE A TICKET 
 

FILL OUT GROUP ORDER FORM BELOW  
and email it back to Jen@JDCgroupmarketing.com 

SEAT LOCATION REQUEST:  

Payment Info:  Credit Card #  CVV#  Exp Date  

Card Holder Full Name  Zip Code  

Full Name  Group Name  

Mailing Address  

Email  Cell Phone  

 
 

 
 

For upcoming events visit https://jdcgroupmarketing.com/ 
BUY INDIVIDUAL DISCOUNT TICKETS ONLINE at wallet.ticketomaha.com with PROMO CODE: SUPER15 or SPR20 (addtl fees apply) 

Group Price does not include 
a $5 group fee per ticket.  

Prices Includes a $4.50 per 
ticket facility fee. 

PL3 
$79.50  

PL4 
$69.50  

PL5 
$64.50  

PL6 
$59.50  

PL7 
$49.50  

PL8 
$49.50  

PL9 
$64.50  

PL10 
$54.50  

PL11 
$39.50  

Regular  
Group Price 10+ $15 Off $64.50  $54.50  $49.50  $44.50  $34.50  $34.50 $49.50  $39.50  $24.50  

Groups 10+  20% off 
ONLINE CODE SPR20 $64.50   $56.50  $52.50  $48.50  $40.50  $40.50  $52.50  $44.50  $32.50  
Groups 10+ $15 off 

ONLINE CODE SUPER15 $64.50   $54.50  $49.50  $44.50  $34.50  $34.50 $49.50 $39.50  $24.50  
# Tickets for 
Date & Time 

          

# Tickets for 
Date & Time 

          

# Tickets for 
Date & Time 

          

# Tickets for 
Date & Time 

          

FILL OUT ORDER FORM AND EMAIL IT TO JEN@JDCGROUPMARKETING.COM .    DEADLINE FOR ORDERS IS 3 Days Prior to Show Date. 
Group Price does not include a $5 group fee per ticket.  Prices Includes a $4.50 per ticket facility fee.  All tickets are wallet.ticketomaha.com mobile digital tickets.    Tickets are able to 

Transfer to members in your group in the app. 

 

 

 

 

For Group Sales Info & orders contact Jen at 619-363-5330 or email Jen@JDCGroupmarketing.com  

Get ready to PAW-ty like never before in a fun-tastic new PAW Patrol Adventure! After Chase, 
Marshall, Skye and the gang save Adventure City with their Mighty Pup Powers, it’s time for the 
pawsome-est street party ever. But when supervillain scientist Victoria Vance feels left out of the 
festivities, she unleashes her latest invention to crash the party and steal the spotlight for herself! 
Can the Mighty Pups, armed with their super-charged powers, outsmart Victoria to ensure 
Adventure City’s biggest bash goes off without a hitch? It’ll take the power of pup-spiration and 
mighty teamwork to foil her plans and keep the party pumping! With heroic action, catchy tunes 
and bark-loads of interactive fun, PAW Patrol’s electrifying new adventure is sure to leave tails 
wagging and audiences cheering! 

GROUP DISCOUNTS FOR 10 OR MORE 
Save up to $15 off tickets 

 

PAW PATROL LIVE! A MIGHTY ADVENTURE 
 

MARCH 8-9, 2025 
Orpheum Theater 

409 S. 16th Street, Omaha, NE 68102 
 

 

PERFORMANCES: 
SAT. MARCH 8 @ 10AM & 2PM 
SUN. MARCH 9 @ 11AM & 3PM 

 

 

 

mailto:Jen@JDCgroupmarketing.com
https://jdcgroupmarketing.com/
http://wallet.ticketomaha.com/
https://login.wallet.ticketomaha.com/login?login_challenge=907dd2df7df04704a4da26bf60202c7a
https://www.ticketmaster.com/paw-patrol-live-a-mighty-adventure-tickets/artist/3130531?startDate=2025-02-25&endDate=2025-02-26
https://www.ticketmaster.com/paw-patrol-live-a-mighty-adventure-tickets/artist/3130531?startDate=2025-02-25&endDate=2025-02-26
mailto:JEN@JDCGROUPMARKETING.COM
http://wallet.ticketomaha.com/
mailto:Jen@JDCGroupmarketing.com

	 Tickets for Date  Time: 
	6450 Tickets for Date  Time: 
	5450 Tickets for Date  Time: 
	4950 Tickets for Date  Time: 
	4450 Tickets for Date  Time: 
	3450 Tickets for Date  Time: 
	3450 Tickets for Date  Time_2: 
	4950 Tickets for Date  Time_2: 
	3950 Tickets for Date  Time: 
	2450 Tickets for Date  Time: 
	 Tickets for Date  Time_2: 
	6450 Tickets for Date  Time_2: 
	5450 Tickets for Date  Time_2: 
	4950 Tickets for Date  Time_3: 
	4450 Tickets for Date  Time_2: 
	3450 Tickets for Date  Time_3: 
	3450 Tickets for Date  Time_4: 
	4950 Tickets for Date  Time_4: 
	3950 Tickets for Date  Time_2: 
	2450 Tickets for Date  Time_2: 
	 Tickets for Date  Time_3: 
	6450 Tickets for Date  Time_3: 
	5450 Tickets for Date  Time_3: 
	4950 Tickets for Date  Time_5: 
	4450 Tickets for Date  Time_3: 
	3450 Tickets for Date  Time_5: 
	3450 Tickets for Date  Time_6: 
	4950 Tickets for Date  Time_6: 
	3950 Tickets for Date  Time_3: 
	2450 Tickets for Date  Time_3: 
	 Tickets for Date  Time_4: 
	6450 Tickets for Date  Time_4: 
	5450 Tickets for Date  Time_4: 
	4950 Tickets for Date  Time_7: 
	4450 Tickets for Date  Time_4: 
	3450 Tickets for Date  Time_7: 
	3450 Tickets for Date  Time_8: 
	4950 Tickets for Date  Time_8: 
	3950 Tickets for Date  Time_4: 
	2450 Tickets for Date  Time_4: 
	SEAT LOCATION REQUEST: 
	Credit Card: 
	CVV: 
	Exp Date: 
	Card Holder Full Name: 
	Zip Code: 
	Full Name: 
	Group Name: 
	Mailing Address: 
	Email: 
	Cell Phone: 


