

PERFORMANCES:

SAT. MARCH 8 @ 10AM & 2PM SUN. MARCH 9 @ 11AM & 3PM

KIDS 1 AND UP MUST PURCHASE A TICKET

FILL OUT GROUP ORDER FORM BELOW and email it back to Jen@JDCgroupmarketing.com

GROUP DISCOUNTS FOR 10 OR MORE

Save up to \$15 off tickets

PAW PATROL LIVE! A MIGHTY ADVENTURE MARCH 8-9, 2025 Orpheum Theater

409 S. 16th Street, Omaha, NE 68102

PERFORMANCES:

SAT. MARCH 8 @ 10AM & 2PM SUN. MARCH 9 @ 11AM & 3PM

Get ready to PAW-ty like never before in a fun-tastic new PAW Patrol Adventure! After Chase, Marshall, Skye and the gang save Adventure City with their Mighty Pup Powers, it's time for the pawsome-est street party ever. But when supervillain scientist Victoria Vance feels left out of the festivities, she unleashes her latest invention to crash the party and steal the spotlight for herself! Can the Mighty Pups, armed with their super-charged powers, outsmart Victoria to ensure Adventure City's biggest bash goes off without a hitch? It'll take the power of pup-spiration and mighty teamwork to foil her plans and keep the party pumping! With heroic action, catchy tunes and bark-loads of interactive fun, PAW Patrol's electrifying new adventure is sure to leave tails wagging and audiences cheering!



PL3 \$79.50	PL4 \$69.50	PL5 \$64.50	PL6 \$59.50	PL7 \$49.50	PL8 \$49.50	PL9 \$64.50	PL10 \$54.50	PL11 \$39.50
\$64.50	\$54.50	\$49.50	\$44.50	\$34.50	\$34.50	\$49.50	\$39.50	\$24.50
\$64.50	\$56.50	\$52.50	\$48.50	\$40.50	\$40.50	\$52.50	\$44.50	\$32.50
\$64.50	\$54.50	\$49.50	\$44.50	\$34.50	\$34.50	\$49.50	\$39.50	\$24.50
	\$ 79.50 \$64.50 \$64.50	\$79.50 \$69.50 \$64.50 \$54.50 \$64.50 \$56.50	\$79.50 \$69.50 \$64.50 \$64.50 \$54.50 \$49.50 \$64.50 \$56.50 \$52.50	\$79.50 \$69.50 \$64.50 \$59.50 \$64.50 \$54.50 \$49.50 \$44.50 \$64.50 \$56.50 \$52.50 \$48.50	\$79.50 \$69.50 \$64.50 \$59.50 \$49.50 \$64.50 \$54.50 \$49.50 \$44.50 \$34.50 \$64.50 \$56.50 \$52.50 \$48.50 \$40.50	\$79.50 \$69.50 \$64.50 \$59.50 \$49.50 \$49.50 \$64.50 \$54.50 \$49.50 \$44.50 \$34.50 \$34.50 \$64.50 \$56.50 \$52.50 \$48.50 \$40.50 \$40.50	\$79.50 \$69.50 \$64.50 \$59.50 \$49.50 \$49.50 \$64.50 \$64.50 \$54.50 \$49.50 \$34.50 \$34.50 \$49.50 \$64.50 \$56.50 \$52.50 \$48.50 \$40.50 \$40.50 \$52.50	\$79.50 \$69.50 \$64.50 \$59.50 \$49.50 \$49.50 \$64.50 \$54.50 \$64.50 \$54.50 \$49.50 \$34.50 \$34.50 \$49.50 \$39.50 \$64.50 \$56.50 \$52.50 \$48.50 \$40.50 \$52.50 \$44.50

SEAT LOCATION	REQUEST:									
Payment Info:	Credit Car	d #				CVV#		Ехр	Date	
Card Holder Full Name				Zip Code	ip Code					
Full Name		•				Group Name				
Mailing Address										
Email				•	•	Cell Phone		•		

FILL OUT ORDER FORM AND EMAIL IT TO JEN@JDCGROUPMARKETING.COM. DEADLINE FOR ORDERS IS 3 Days Prior to Show Date.

Group Price does not include a \$5 group fee per ticket. Prices Includes a \$4.50 per ticket facility fee. All tickets are wallet.ticketomaha.com mobile digital tickets. Tickets are able to Transfer to members in your group in the app.

For upcoming events visit https://jdcgroupmarketing.com/

BUY INDIVIDUAL DISCOUNT TICKETS ONLINE at wallet.ticketomaha.com with PROMO CODE: SUPER15 or SPR20 (addtl fees apply)